










Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s 

Institute of Technology, Dhule 
Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to DBATU 

Department of Electrical Engineering 
 

List of coursera completed students in A.Y 2019-2020 
 

Specialization: Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the student 

1 Amit Chaudhari 

2 Mahajan Priyanka Jagdish 

3 Sham karne 

4 Rohan Dinesh Sonawane 

5 Yash Chandrakant Thakur 

6 Mohanish Bhikan Thakur 

7 Amit Yogesh Wani 

8 Aayush jagatarao patil 

9 sunidhi subhash bhamre 

10 Sonawane Jagdish Dipak 

11 Jayesh sanjay bhadane 

12 Arpita Manohar Magar 
 

Specialization: Automation in Automobile & Manufacturing Process 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the student 

1 Rohit Kiran Bhadane 

 

Specialization: IoT, Cloud Computing and Block Chain 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the student 

1 Hemratna Manohar Sonar 

 

Specialization:Robotics & Internet of Things 

  
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the student 

1 Jayesh Devidas Fulpagare 

 

         
 

 

Head, Electrical Engineering Department 

Dr. Vishal Moyal 
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SVKM 

S. N. 

1 

2. 

Name of Program/ Course: Speak English Professionally: In Person, Online & On the Phone 

3. 

5. 

4 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

11. 

S. N. 

1 

12. 

2 

10. 

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal's 

List of Students Enrolled In Coursera 

Institute of Technology, Dhule 

3. 

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to DBATU 
Academic Year: 2019-20 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Name of Student 

Chitte Chinmay Satish 

Sumeet Pandey 

Sanoop Nagpure 
Anushree Sanjay Patil 

Rahul Bhagwat 

Mayureshwar Hitendra More 

Ajit maheshrao patil 

Mahale Nishant Sunil 

BHATU SANTOSH PATIL 

Name of Program/ Course: Interfacing with the Arduino 

Dipak Patil 

Nilesh Gokul Patil 

ANSARI AWAIS AH. SAROSH 

Name of Student 

Nilesh Gokul Patil 

Shaikh Mohammad Noman shaikh Mahmood 

ANSARI A WAIS AH. SAROSH 
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SVKM 

S. N. 

1. 

2. 

Name of Program/ Course: Business English for Cross-cultural Communication 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal's 

9. 

Institute of Technology, Dhule 
Approved by AlCTE & Affiliated to DBATU 

Academic Year: 2019-20 

Department of Mechanical Engineering 

Name of Student 

Nilesh Gokul Patil 

Mayureshwar Hitendra More 

Ajit Maheshrao Patil 
Nishant Sunil Mahale 

Chinmay Satish Chitte 

Bhatu Santosh Patil 

Sumeet Anand Pandey 

Sanoop Deepak Nagpure 

Dipak Ukha Patil 

10. Anushree Sanjay Patil 

Prof. Mohammed Juneduddin 
Dept. Coordinator 
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